WHAT'S
IN THE

POWER
ON &
CONNECT

AUTOMATICALLY ENTERING PAIRING MODE CHooSE "JBL T100TWS" T0 CONNECT

AUTOMATIC PAIRING

BUTTON ©
COMMAND

x2 BIXBY/SIRI®/0THERS
N
<1 pIl

1 84 o3 g

CHARGE D* O 2HR

LE D | 5 (‘) POWER ON
BEHAVIORS =
(— }\\

[ ] * BT CONNECTED

D LOW BATTERY

CHARGING

[ ] |E FULLY CHARGED

gee D LOW BATTERY

CHARGING

|E FULLY CHARGED




'HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

‘SADAN B/ERER DU DEM

BRUG FORSTE GANG

TEEND & FORBIND

GAR AUTOMATISK I PARRINGS-TILSTAND
V/ELG"JBLT100TWS" FOR AT FORBINDE
PARRING

AUTOMATISK PARRING

SLUK

MANUEL KONTROL

T/END & OPRET FORBINDELSE TIL ENHEDEN
T/ND / SLUK

‘TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Enhedsstorrelse:
Frekvensomrade:
Folsomhed:

Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Impedans:

Sendt Bluetooth-effekt:
Sendt Bluetooth-modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilersion
Bluetooth-version:

STYRING MED KNAP
LADER OP

'ADF/ERD FOR LED-INDIKATOR
BATTERILAVT

LADER 0P

HELT OPLADT

TAND

BT OPRETTER FORBINDELSE
BT FORBUNDET
BATTERILAVT

LADEROP

HELT OPLADT

5.8 tommer dynamisk enhed
20Hz-20kHz
93d SPL

93d8
-40dBV/Pa

ohm
<10dBm
(GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz- 2.480 Gz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

Baterityp

(60mAh /3,7VDC)

Stromforsyning:

Opladningstid:

Musikafspilningstid med BT aktiveret
Vaegt:

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
NAIN KAYTAT LAITETTA

(500mAh /3,7VDQ)
5V=05

<2 timer fra afladet

optil timer
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PAINIKEKOMENTO
LATAAMINEN

VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTAMINEN
AUTDMAATTNN SHRIVMWEN
PARINMUODOSTU

VALITSE " JBLUUUTWS VHD\STMKSES\
PARIN MUODOSTAMINEN
'AUTOMAATTINEN PARIN MUODOSTAMNEN
VIRRAN KATKAISU

MANUAALISET OHIAIMET

VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHOISTAMINEN
LAITTEESEEN

VIRTAPAALLA / VIRRANKATKAISU

TEKNISET TIEDDT
Kuuloke-elementin koko:
Taajuusvaste:

Maksimi SPL:
Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Impedanssi:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Bluetooth-taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-versio:

Jokk

TOIMINNOT
AKKU VAHISSA

LATAUTUU

‘TAYTEEN LADATTU
VIRTAPAALLA

VHDSTETAANBT

BT YHDISTETTY

AKKUVAHISSA

LATAUTUY

TAYTEENLADATTU

5.8 mm dynaaminen elementti
20Hz-20kHz

93dBSPL

93d8

-40dBV/Pa

32 ohmia

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz - 2.480 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7
50

Driver size:

Frequency response:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:

Bluetooth transmitted modulation:

Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:
Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Power supply:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Weight:

VERPACKUNGSINHALT
‘TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN

ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
WECHSELT AUTOMATISCH IN DEN
KOPPLUNGSMODUS

JBLT100TWS" ZUM VERBINDEN AUSWAHLEN
KOPPLUNG
AUTOMATISCHE KOPPLUNG
AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN MIT GERAT
ENSCHALTEN / AUSSCHALTEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Treibergrie:

Frequenzhereich:
Empfindiichkeit

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Impedanz:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Frequenz:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Bluetooth-Version:
Headset-Akkutyp:
Ladeschalen-Akkutyp:
Stromversorgung:

Ladezeit:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit ingeschaltetem BT:
Gewicht:

5.8 mm Dynamic driver
20 Hz - 20 kHz

93 dB SPL

93dB

-40dBV/Pa

320hm

<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
5.0

Lithium-ion battery (60 mAh /3.7 V DC)

Lithium-ion battery (500 mAh /3.

5V==05A

2 hrs from empty
upto5 hrs
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ES
TASTENBEFEHL CONTENIDO DE LA GAIA
AUFLADEN COMO SE LLEVA
LED-VERHALTEN PRIMER USO
BATTERIESTAND NIEDRIG ENCENDER Y CONECTAR
AUFLADEN ACCESD AUTOMATIO AL MODODE ENPAREJAMENT
VOLL GELADEN SELECCIONA"JBL TIOOTWST PARA CONECTAR
EINSCHALTEN EMPAREIAMIENTO
BT WRD VERBUNDEN EMPAREIAMIENTO AUTOMATCD
BT VERBUNDEN R
BAT
AUFLADEN ENCENDER Y CONECTAR CON UNDISPOSTTVO
VOLL GELADEN ENCENDER / APAGAR

5.8-mm-Dynamiktreiber
20Hz-20kHz
93dBSPL

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz- 2480 GHz
A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Tamaito de la unidad:
Respuesta de frecuencia:
Sensibiid

Sensibilidad del microfono:
impedancia

Potenca de transmision Bluetooth:
Modulacién de transmision Bluetooth:
Frecuendia de Bluetooth:

Version de perfil de Bluetooth:
Version Bluetooth:

7VDQ)

'COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES

ARGANDO
COMPORTAMIENTOS DEL LED
BATERIA BAJA
CARGA
CARGA COMPLETA
ENCE!

‘BT CONECTANDD
BTCONECTADO
BATERIABAA
CARGA

CARGA COMPLETA

Unidad dinamica de 5.8 mm
20Hz-20kHz
938 SPL

93d8

- 40 dBV/Pa

320hmios

<10dBm

(GFSK, /4 DPSK, BDPSK-
2,402 GHz- 2480 GHz
A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

Lith kk h/37V00 | Tipo de bateria del auricul Bateria de ion-l 137V
Uthmm \anenakkmiwmr\hrUVD(\ Tipo de baxemde\amndadezavqa Bateria de ion-| h(m‘SDUmAh 37V
- Alimentacion: 5V=05
<2 sm Im Teerem Akku. Tiempo de carga: <2hdesde vacio

biszu5 st
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
COMMENT LES PORTER CHARGE

: LADEL
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION BATTERE FABLE
PASSAGE AUTOMATIOUE AUMODE DE JMELAGE ~ EN CHARGE
CHOSISSEZ BLTIOTWS IPOURLACOWEXIN ~ PLEINE CHARGE
JUMELAGE MARCHE
NELAGE AUTOVATILE CONNEXION BT

BT CONNECTE

COMMANDES MANUELLES BATTERIE FAIBLE
ALLUMAGE ETCONNEXION A UN APPAREL EN CHARGE
MARCHE / ARRET PLEINE CHARGE

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Taille de haut-parleur :

Réponse en fréquence

Sensibilité:

Pression sanore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :
Impédance

Puissance de l'émetteur Bluetooth
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth
Fréquences du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Version Bluetooth :

i (t 3,7VD0) ype casque
Kku I K 500 mA/3,7V DC) Type de batterie u bofter chargeur
Virtaldhde: 5V=05A Alimentation électrique :
Latausaika: <2htyhjista Durée de charge :
Musikin toistoaika, kun BT on paala: ~jopa s h Autonomie de batterie avec BT atif:
Paino: 589 Poids
T NL
A CONFEZIONE ATZIT ER IN DE VERPAKKING
COME POSIZIONARE AURICOLARE RICARICA DRMAGINSTRUCTIES
PRNOUTILZZD EERSTE
ACGENSIONE INSCHAKELEN & VERBINDEN
ENTRA AUTOMATICAMENTE NELLA MODALITADI -~ INCARICA KOPPELINGSMODUS WORDT AUTOMATISCH
\BBINAMENTO COMPLETAMENTE CARICA' INGESCHAKELD
‘SCEGLI*JBL T100TWS” PER EFFETTUARE IL ACCENSIONE SELECTEER "JBL T100TWS" OM TE VERBINDEN
FOULEDAENTD COLEGAMENTOBT KOPPELEN
ABBINAMENTO BTCOLLEGATO AUTOMATICH KOPPELEN
UTSCHAKELEN
SPEGNIMENTO HANDMATIGE BEDIENING

CONTROLLI MANUALI
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO AL DISPOSITIVO
ACCENSIONE / SPEGNIVENTO

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Dimensione del driver:
Rispostain frequenza:
Sensiblita

SPL Massimor

Sensibilita del microfono:
Impedenza:

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:
Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:
Frequenza Bluetooth:

Versione proflo Bluetooth:
Versione Bluetooth:

INCARICA
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA

Driver dinamico da 5.8 mm
20Hz- 20KkHz
93dBSPL

93d8
-40dBV/Pa
320hm

<10d8m

(,rsk /4 DQPSK 8DPSK
2402 GHz- 2.480 GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
50

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN MET APPARAAT
INSCHAKELEN / UTSCHAKELEN

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Driver formaat:
Frequentierespons:
Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL

Microfoon gevoeligheid:
Impedantie:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth-frequentie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Bluetooth-versie:

Haut-parleur dynamique de 5.8 mm
20Hz-20kHiz

93dBSPL

93d8

~40dBV/Pa

320hm

<10d8m

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK

240 Gz -2.480 GHz

Azbm 3, ARCP1.6,HP 1.7

Baﬂenehmmm ion (60mih/37VC0
h/37VC0)

Tiempo e reproducddn de misica con BT activado:
Peso:

A DOBOZ TARTALMA:

HOGYAN VISELENDD

AZELSG ALKALOMMAL VALG HASZNALAT
‘TAPELLATAS ES CSATLAKOZTATAS
APAROSITASI MODBA VALO AUTOMATIKUS BELEPES
ACSATLAKOZTATASHOZ VALASSZA A
“JBLT100TWS" OPCIOT

PAROSITAS

AUTOMAITKUS PAROSITAS

TAPELLATAS KIKAPCSOLASA

MANUALIS VEZERLESEK

‘TAPELLATAS BE ES KESZULEK CSATLAKOZTATAS
TAPELLATAS BE / TAPELLATASKI

MUSZ. SPE.

Meghajto mérete:

Frekvenciavalasz:

Erzékenyséa;

Maximum SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:

Impedanda:

Bluetooth altaltovabbitott teljestmény:
Bluetooth iltaltovabbitott modulici
Bluetooth-frekvencia
Bluetooth-profi verzid:
Bluetooth-verzic:

hasta 5h
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GOMB PARANCS

TOLTES

LED JELLEMZOK

AU‘«EDSNV AKKUMULATOR SZINT

TEU[SEN FELVANTOLTVE
TAPELLATAS BE

BT CSATLAKOZTATAS

BT CSATLAKOZTATVA
ALACOSNY AKKUMULATOR SZINT

‘TELJESEN FEL VAN TOLTVE

5.8 mm-es dinamikus meghajts
20Hz-20kHz

93dBSPL

93d8

-40dBV/Pa

320hm

<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2402 Ghz - 2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7

50
Litum-ion akkumulitor (60mAh /3,7V DO)
(

s\r—osA
<2hdepuis vide
jusquash
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TOESTSBEDIENING
OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES
BATTERI ZWAK

'VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN
INSCHAKELEN

BLUETOOTH BEZIG MET VERBINDEN
BLUETOOTH VERBONDEN
BATTERU ZWAK

OPLADEN
'VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN

5.8 mm dynamische driver
20 Hz - 20 kHz
93dB SPL

938
40dBV/Pa
320hm

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DDPSK XDPSK
24026Hz-2.

»‘«ZDPW 3 AVR(PM HFPI7

Headset akkumultordnak tipusa:

itok i tipusa:
Tapegység:
Toltési ido:
Zenelejatszésiid6 bekapcsolt BT mellett:
sily:

INNHOLD | ESKEN

BRUKSANVISNING

FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLAPA 0G KOBLE TIL

GAR INN I PARINGSMODUS AUTOMATISK
VELG "JBLTI00TWS" FOR A KOBLE TIL

PARING.
AUTOMATISK PARING
STROM AV

MANUELLE KONTROLLER
SLA PA 06 KOBLE TIL ENHET
STROMPA / STROM AV

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Driverstorrelse:
Frekvensrespons:

Folsomhet:

Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofonfelsomhet:

Impedans:

Bluetooth sendestyrke:
Bluetooth sendingsmodulasjon:
Bluetoothfrekvens:

Bluetooth profilversjon:
Bluetoothversjon:

mAh/3,7VD0)
N5

<2draiies llapotbil

max.5 6ra
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KNAPPEKOMMANDO
LADER
LEDLYSKONTROLL
LAVT BATTERINVA

FULLADET
STROMPA
BTKOBLER TIL

BT TILKOBLET
LAVT BATTERINIVA
LADER

FULLADET

5.8 mm dynamisk driver
20Hz- 20k
93 dsPL

93d8

-40dBV/Pa

320hm

<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz - 2480 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7
50

Tipo di batteria della cuffia: 8 37900 i 37V00 | Batteritype for Litium-ionbatteri (50 mAR/3,7V DC)
ipo di batteria custod 37V00) Batterijtype: Lihi /37V00 | Batteritype forladeetui: Litium-onbatter (500 mA/3,7V DC)
Alimentazione: 5V=05A Voeding: 5V=05A Stromtilforsel: 5V=05A
Tempo diricarica: <2 0re da completamente scarica Laadtid: <2uurwanneerleeg Ladetid: 2tfratomt
Autonomia i riproduzione con BT attivo: finoa 5 ore Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: maximaal 5 ur Spilltid for musikk med BT pa: opptilSt
Peso: s8g Gewicht 589 : 58g

PT-BR
ZAWARTOSE OPAKOWANIA POLECENIA PREYCISKOW CONTEDO DA GAIXA BOTOES DE CONTROLE KOMTTEKT NOCTABKH VIIPABAEHHE
JAKNOSIE MODO DE USAR CARGA DA BATERIA APAIKA
PIERWSZE UZVCIE DZIALANIE DIODY LED IEPBOE
WEACZANIE il LIGUE E CONECTE BATERIA FRACA BKTHOUEHME H NOKNHOYEHHE HUBKIH SAPAL EATAPEN
AUTOUATYCINE PRZEKCE DO TRYBUPAROWANA  EADOWANE OSFONESENTRARAO AUTOMATICAVENTENO  CARREGANDO ABTOMATYHECKIANEPEXOL BPEX(M PRIKA
WYBIERZ ,JBL T100TWS', ABY POLACZYC W PELNI NALADOWANO MODO DE EMPARELHAMENTO CARREGADA DKEHMA TIOMHOCTbH0 3APAXEHHO

ROWANE WLACZANIE ZASLANIA SELECIONE"BLTI00TWS' PARA LGA BHIGEPATE WBL TIOOTWS! AVANOIKTHOSERVR  TATAHME BKTHOYEHD

AUTOMATYGZNE PAROWANE EACZENIE BT SECONECTAR CONECTANDO BT CONPAKEHHE TIOZKOUEHHE BT
WYLACZANIE PODLACZONO BT EMPARELHANDO BT CONECTADD CONPAKEHHE
STEROWANIE RECZNE N EVPARELHAME BATERIA FRACA BIKOYEHHE THTAHHA HISKINA 3APA BATAPEN
WEACZANE ZASILANIAIPODLACZANIEDD  LADOWANE DESLIGA CARREGANDO PYUHOE YIIPABIEHHE 3P
URZADZENIA WPELNINALADOWAND CONTROLES MANUAIS CARREGADA BKIIOMEHHE HNOLIKTIOYEHE K YCTPOFCTBY  NOTHOCTERD 3APRXEHHO
WLACZANE ZASLANIA / WYLACZANE MODO DE LIGARE CONEGTAR A UM DISPOSITIVO THTAHHE BKTHOYEHD / BEIKTHOUEHE TUTAHAA

LGA/ DESLIGA
DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS TEXHHYECKHE XAPAKTEPHTHKM
Rozmiar dynamiczny Diver dinamico de 5.8 mm 58
Pasmopraeszels: 20Hz-20kHz Resposta de frequéndia: 20Hz-20kHz YacTorHas xapaKTepHCTIKa: 20~ 20Ky
Efektyw 93 dB SPL Sensbilidade: 93 dBNPS HyBCTBHTENbHOCTS: Yposes 38yK0B0r0 Aa6eA 93 46
Nakoymaie éneiesusycne s 908 NPS mximo: 93d8 Makc. yposenb 38yKoBoro fasnewns: 93
Uu'ﬂﬂ"\‘k'ﬂ'“"v -40dBV/Pa Sensibilidade do microfone: 40 dBV/Pa yBCTBHTENbHOCTD MUKpOGOHa: 40 JI5°B/1 Mla
Impedan 320hm Impedancia: 320hms Mmnepanc: 320m
M“‘"‘“al"'“ Bluetooth: <10 Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth: <10dBm Mouocts Bluetooth-nepeparuuka: < 10 15/uBr

Moduagansdaia Buetoth
Cagstotliwos¢ Bluetooth:

W profluBletonth:
Wersja Bluetooth:

(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz - 2480 GHZ
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

Modulagdo de transmissao Bluetooth:
Frequéncia Bluetooth:
Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

(GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 Ghz- 2.480 GHZ
A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

50

Typ akumulatora stuchawek: Akumulator fitowo-jonowy (60 mAh/3,7D() | Versao Bluetooth: 50
Typ akumul i Akumulator 3,7V D) d on delitio (60 mAh/3,7VDC)
Zasilanie: 5V==05A d 5 ,7V00)
Gaasfadowania: <2hod zupefnego rozad Alimentagio d : sV—
(zas odtwarzania muzykiz wiaczong Tempo de carregamento: <« num (a partir de carga zero)
funkcja Bluetooth: dosh Tempo de reprodugio com BT ligado:  Até5 horas
Masa: 589 Peso: 589
sV _ »
DETTAFINNS | LADAN KNAPPKOMMANDD AR FevaATVE
ANVANDNING LADDAR RESE 7
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN LED-INDIKATOR 1H¢Tﬂ)|iﬁ LED/WE}‘WF
SLA PA 0CH ANSLUT BATTERINVA LAG TRL VES .
STARTARPARKOPPLINGSLAGET AUTOMATIT ~ LADDAR BERICATY Y IE—FITAVET
VALI"BLTIOOTWS" FORATT ANSLUTA FULLSTANDIGT LADDAD Blcks TRLTIOONNS) %
PARKIPPLING STARTA ATYYT
AUTOMATISK PARKOPPLING BT-ANSLUTNING BEMIAT T BLUETOOTHIC ek
STANGA AV BT-ANSLUTEN _ i BLUETOOTHIC #2773
MANUELLA KONTROLLER BATTERINALAG FHTOIY bO-)b FroEay o

i u BEA V871 A AU e
SLA PA OCH ANSLUT TILL ENHETEN - 7E
STARTA/ STANGAAY FULLSTANDIGT LADDAD /A /AT g
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER Beffittig
Elementstorlek: 5.8 mm dynamiskt element ESAN—%1X; 58mm F1FSYIRFA/—
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz - 20 kHz it 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Kanslighet: 93dB SPL 93dB SPL
Maximal: 93d8 a8
Mikrofonkinslighet: A0 dBV/Pa 40dBV/Pa

: 320hm 320hm
- < <10dBm

Bluetooth-sandningseffekt: <104l GFSK, . ‘DDPXK 0PSK

Bluetooth-séndningsmodulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profiversion:
Bluetooth-version:

Harlurarnas batterityp:

m
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 Ghz- 2.480 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

Strémforsarning:
Laddningstid:
Musikspeltid med BT pé:
Vikt:

FEMER
Bhi#t NECR st
PR BLTIOOS LSS

ioad
EfEBEhECYY
]

FapiEhy
HEfEEeE
Fai=VESC]

BRI
IR TR
%%W‘ll‘

F}:PFJ}
i%ﬂiﬁll"

BR
""H&E‘J%SIfJi
“?}&%1%511’]%‘

pins
"Qﬁﬂﬁiwh‘ﬁﬂi

EH’L%,@*&
FRRIPREBER:

FE A
FREFEHEFEREE:
EE:

T

KUTUIGERIG

NASIL TAKILIR?

ILKKULLANIM

60C0 ACMA VE BAGLANMA

OTOMATIK OLARAK ESLESTIRME MODUNA
GIRIN

BAGLANMAK ICIN JBL T100TWS" SECINIZ
ESLESTIRME

OTOMATIK ESLESTIRE

60c0 KAPAT

MANUEL KONTROLLER

GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA

6000 AC / GUCD KAPAT

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Siiriici boyutu:
Frekans yanii
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum s
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Empedans:

Bluetooth letlen giig:
Bluetooth letlen modilasyon:
Bluetooth frekansi:

Bluetooth profil siriimii
Bluetooth sirimii:

Kulakik pl tipi:

Sarj cantas pil tipi:

i kayna:

ar iiesi

BT agkken mizik galma siresi:
Aguriik:

EL

I EINAI MEZA £T0 KOYTI

N0 NATO QOPEEETE

MPOTH OOPA XPHEHE
ENEPTOMOIHEH & TYNAEEH
AYTOMATH EISATQTH
NEITOYPTIASSYZEY=HE

£ “JBLTI00TWS" A TH ZYNAESH

AYTOMATH SYZEY=H

ANENEPTOMOIHEH

XEIPDKINNTA XEIPIZTNPIA
{EPTONOIH: VIKE

U\ETO IR/

TEXNIKA KAPAKTHPIETIKA
Méyebiog odnyo:

Suyvotnta andipion

Evaiofioia

Méyoro SPL:

Evatofioia pikpogvou:

Avtiotaon:

loyi perdboong Bluetooth:
Diopbpguon petdBoong Bluetooth:
Suyvorna Bluetooth:

Eboon npogil Bluetooth:

“ExSoon Bluetooth:

Timog pmatapiag akouoTIkoi:

Timog pmerpiog Biikng goprionc:
Tpogodoo

Ypbvog wnplmn(,

iipkea qvamapayyil POUOIKTC i To
Bluetooth evepyorounpévo:

Bdpog:

Toprosas MapKa:
Hasnauenvte Tosapa:
W3roTosutens:

(TpaHa NPOUCKOXAEHUA:
Wnnoprep 8 Poccuio:
[apaHTviiHbIit nepuoa:

ViHdopMmaLmA 0 CepBUCHbIX LEHTPaX:

Cpok cnyx0bi
Tosap cepTuduuupoBaH

[lata npoussoacTea:

0BHapy KeHNA HeAOCTaTKOB AN AedeKToB,
TPaHCMOPTUPOBKI He NPeycMOTPeHbI. W3beraiite Bo3aeicTBIA IKC
30HaX. CpOK FOAHOCTY He OrpaHuYeH Npy cobniofieHuu ynoBuit xpanerua. Moxanyiicta, He y

50

Litumjon (60mAh /3,7VDC)
Litumjon (S00mAh /3,7V DC)
5V=05A

< 2timmar frén tomt batteri
upp il timmar
589

Wl
FEH

LED T bR
BRI

58mm BN EIREN B TT
20 Hz - 20 kHz
93dBSPL
93d8

40d8V/Pa

320hm

<10dBm
GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHZ
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7
50

SEREF R (60mAN/3.7VD()
f%%?% 3t (500mAh/3.7V DC)

(zlJ\EmM S EEIZ
JiS

s8g

KOMUT DUGMESI
SARJ OLUYOR

LED GOSTERGESi
DUSOK PIL
SARJOLUYOR
TAMAMEN SARJOLDU

BTBABLANT\S\

S
SARJ EDIUVUR
TAMAMEN SAR) 0LDU

5.8 mm Dinamiksiricii
20Hz-20kHz

938 SPL

93d8

-40dBV/Pa

320hm

<10dBm

(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8OPSK
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‘TOMBOL PERINTAH
MENGISI DAVA
POLALED
BATERAI MENIPIS.
MENGISI DAYA
TERISI PENUH

PENYAMBUNGAN OTOMATIS

POWER OFF (MATD

KONTROL MANUAL

HOUPKAN DAYA & MENYAMBUNG KE
PERAN(

POWER ON (MENYALA) / POWER OFF (MATD

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Ukuran driver:

Respons frekuensi:

Sensitivitas:

SPLMaksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Impedansi:

Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasitransmisi Bluetooth:
Frekuensi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth

Versi Bluetooth:

Tipe Baterai Headset:

Tipe Baterai kotak pengisi daya:

Gtu daya:

Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan BT menyala:
Berat:
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Este equipamento ndo tem direito & protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente

autorizados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br
Este produto esté homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos requlamentados pela Resolugéo n°. 2000/242 e atende aos

requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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U3 BTOPO/i FPYNMNbI CUMBOMOB CEPUITHOTO HOMepa U3lens, Ceflylouux noce

Pa3/enUTeNbHOrO 3HaKa «-». KoPOBKa COOTBETCTBYeT NOPA/KY BYKB NaTUHCKOr0 andasyTa, HauHaa ¢ aHBapa 2010 ropa: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - mecauy
npou3BoAcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despany, C - Mapr U T.4.) 1 «Y» - rop npoussozcTsa (A - 2010,B- 2011, C- 2012 uT.A.).
Wcnonbyiire yCTpoiicTBo ToNIbKO 110 NPAMOMY Ha3HaueHito B COOTBETCTBMM C NPEAI0CTaBNIeHHOM UHCTPYKUMeii. He MbiTaiiTech caMOCTORTENIbHO BCKPbIBATH KOPYC T0BAPa H OCYLLIECTBAATH PeMoHT. B cnyuae

3

0fic B COOTBETCTBIM C

patyp,

u3

TanoHa. OcoBble yCnoBIA XpaHeHutA, peanu3atiui u (wim)

BO3/J€/ICTBIUA BAATK, CANbHbIX MArHUTHbIX NOfedt. YCTPOiiCTBO Npe/iHa3HaueHo AnA paboTb B KIbIX

YCTPOICTBA €

HP_JBL_T100TWS_0S6_CR_GLOBAL_V1

BMecTe C 6bITOBbIMM OTXOfAMH.
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